* EH A s Distribution to:
CONSTRUCTORS A i

CONTRACTOR| X

Change Order FIELD

AI4A DOCUMENT G701 OTHER

PROJECT: Wilco Expo GMP 2 CHANGE ORDER NO: 1

DATE: 3/29/2022
CHASCO PROJECT NO: 21165
TO OWNER: Williamson County
3101 SE Inner Loop

Georgetown, TX 78626 CONTRACT DATE: 6/8/2021
CONTRACT FOR: Main Arena and
The Contract is changed as follows: Collapsed Canopy
1) Increase Building concrete line item, add 12 LF of concrete wall 1,640
2) Increase Misc. Steel line item, add 12 LF of steel railing 5,929
3) Reduce Remaining work to be procured line item to offset above items (7,569)
TOTAL: 0

Not valid until signed by the Owr\er, Archi(ect and Cor\l:ractor.

Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the Contract Sum or Contract lime.

The Original Guaranteed Maximum Price was 2,009,747
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders 0
The Guaranteed Maximum Price prior to this Change Order was 2,009,747
The Guaranteed Maximum Price will be increased

by this Change Order 0
The new Guaranteed Maximum Price including this Change

Order will be 1,009,747

The Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order is ——

S g o GITEA

ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR /OWNER / \\
Address: Parkhill, Smith & Cooper Address: Chasco Constructors Address: Williamson County ( /
255 N. Center St., STE 200 Po Box 1057 3101 SE Inner Loop
Arlington, TX 76011 Round Rock, TX 78680 Georgetown, TX 78626
By: Charles Shaw By: Bill Bambrick By: Angel Gomez

DATE: _4/5/2022 DATE: _ 3/29/2022 DATE:




